
Easy to Insure,
Hard to Replace –
Distinguished Has
You Covered

Immerse yourself in our world of

art and collectibles. Our team of

experts is deeply embedded in

the art scene, forging strong

relationships across the industry.

We share your passion and

provide responsive, hassle-free

insurance solutions. From

corporate collections to individual

masterpieces, we offer tailored

coverage with tangible benefits,

helping clients commit to

sustainability. 

Experience a new standard of art

insurance with Distinguished, the

trusted choice for protecting your

treasures.

CORPORATE
COLLECTIONS

https://distinguished.com/corporate-collection-insurance/


Specialty coverage for the unique business

asset that needs protection

We can cover art on display in your office,

lobby, or place of business, plus your collection

of valuable papers or objects of historical

significance related to your business

Coverage is blanket across your locations, so

you have the flexibility to move objects

between your properties

$0 deductibles are available

We’ll value your collection at agreed value or

current market value – depending on your

collection and your risk management needs 

Our comprehensive coverage for corporate
collections includes:

Reach out to one of our experts for more
information.

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS

Patrick Drummond

President, Fine Art and Collectibles

330.460.5969

pdrummond@distinguished.com

Central and Midwest Regions

Erika Witler

312.229.9858

ewitler@distinguished.com

Northe﻿ast Region

Alison Sweeney

212.297.3172

asweeney@distinguished.com

South﻿east Region

Skyler Stone

646.556.7636

sstone@distinguished.com

West﻿ Region

Nonie Tompkins

425.213.5173

ntompkins@distinguished.com

Claims

Michelle Stegmann

646.556.7637

mstegmann@distinguished.com
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